Cue Sheet: 11, 18, and 25 miles

Hot Tamale 2025 11 miles 11.3 miles
Leg Dir Tvpe MNotes Total
« Left Route starts by going leftout of park 0.1
1.3 » Right Turn right onto Almendinger Road 1.5
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Klingel Road 2.2
1.6 » Right Turn right onto Schweinfurth Road 3.9
1.9 » Right Follow curve to right 5.7
1.2 » Right Turn right onto Benzler Road 6.9
1.9 « Left Turn left onto Klingel Road 8.9
0.3 » Right Turn right onto Almendinger Rd 9.2
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Waldo-Western Rd 9.9
Waldo Community Park 11.3
Hot Tamale 2025 18 mile 17.8 miles
Leg Dir Tvoe MNotes Total
¢« Left Route starts by going left out of parking area. 0.1
1.3 =+ Right Turn right onto Almendinger Road 1.4
0.7 « Left Turn left onto Klingel Road 2.1
1.6 =+ Right Turn right onto Schweinfurth Road 3.8
1.6 « Left Turn left onto Newmans-Cardington Road West 5.3
0.5 « Left Turn left onto Gooding Road 5.9
0.2 » Right Turn right onto Newmans-Cardington Road West 6.1
1.0 « Left Turn left onto Nickelson Road 7.1
0.5 =+ Right Turn right onto Bethlehem Road West 7.6
0.3 « Left Turn left onto Hughes Road 7.8
2.3 « Left Turn left onto 4th Street 10.1
0.2 « Left Turn left onto East Water Street 10.3
0.1 = Right Turn right onto 5th Street , enter park 10.4
Snack Stop at Lauer-Ohler Building, exit park 10.6
0.3 = Right Turn right onto Park Ave 10.7
0.3 =+ Right Turn right onto High Street 10.9
3.9 « Left Turn left onto Almendinger Road 14.9
1.5 » Right Turn right onto Waldo-Western Road 16.4

Waldo Community Park 17.8

Hot Tamale 2025 25 milas 25.2 miles
Leg Dir Tyoe Motes Total
+ Right Route starts by going right out of parking area. 0.1
+ Left Turn laft onto Morth Marion Strest 0.4
0.2 + Keap Right Keap right 0.6
0.1 + Kesp Right Turn slight right onto Columbus-Sandusky Road South 0.7
0.2 + Right Turn right onto Waldo-Fulton Road 0.8
0.7 + Left Turn laft onto 5t James Road 1.5
4.1 = Left Turn laft anto Whatstone River Road South 5.6
1.0 + Left Turn laft onto Owens Road East 6.6
4.0 + Right Turn right into Snack stop at Pleasant Township Park 10.6
0.3 + Right Turn right onto Cwens Road Wast 10.9
1.4 + Left Turn laft onto Dunbar Road 12.3
2.0 + Right Turn right onto Mewmans-Cardington Road West 14.3
0.2 = Left Turn laft onto Mickelson Road 14.6
0.5 + Right Turn right onto Bethlehem Road Weast 158.1
0.3 + Left Turn laft onto Hughes Road 15.3
2.3 = Left Turn laft anto 4th Strast 17.6
0.2 + Left Turn laft onto East Water Street 17.8
0.1 + Right Turn right onto 5th Street, enter park 17.8
Snack 5top at Lauwer-Ohler Building, exit park
0.3 + Right Turn right onto Park Ave 18.1
0.6 + Right Turn right onto High Strast 18.4
3.8 + Left Turn laft onto Almendingsr Road 22.4
1.5 + Right Turn right onto Waldo-Western Road 23.8
Waldo Community Park 25.2




